15.05.-17.05.2015

18th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP
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Event-No. 236

100m Breaststroke Men Final

Heat 1

Frederik Otte

Dominique Renné

Soéren Forster

Ivo Mix

Jakob Juul

Samuel Kvist

Lasse Jensen

Anders Christian Damgaard

Heat 2

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

Matthias Schmidt
Yannick Opatz
Justin Lentz

Mikkel Gadgaard

Ari Fridriksson
Frederik Peter Bager
Eric Schneider

Max Lindenburger

Heat 3

ooNOTUVTDhWNHO

Sebastian Engel

Simon Lundby Pedersen
Nicolas Blanch

Marcus Brandborg
Jonas Bruun Sleiman
Daniel Haahr Pallesen
Mikael Thode Sgrensen
Konrad Schubert

Heat 4

LooNOTUVThAhWNHO

Michael Petersen
Leif-Henning Kliiver
Maik Michalski

Erik Steinhagen
Kristoffer Moos
Janus Meinert
Frans Johannessen
Jakob Brinkmann
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Frederiksvaerk Sveammeklub
ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Berliner TSC

TSV Klausdorf

Vejle Svgmmeklub Triton (ESV)
Simklubben Triton

Hobro Svgmmeklub

Farum Svgmmeklub

SV Hof 1911 (TW)

Berliner TSC

Berliner TSC

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Sunddeild KR

Svgmmeklubben Smut Terndrup
SV Zwickau 04 (TW)
Delmenhorster SV 1905

TSV Uetersen von 1898
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Aalborg Svgmmeklub
Aalborg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Aalborg Svgmmeklub
Aalborg Svgmmeklub
SVV Plauen (TW)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

TSV RW Niebiill

Hanse SV Rostock (SV MV)
SG Essen (TW)

Aalborg Svgmmeklub
Aalborg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Grindsted Svgmmeklub

01:20.27
01:19.32
01:14.56
01:12.81
01:13.27
01:17.10
01:19.43
01:20.50

01:14.83
01:13.88
01:13.05
01:06.59
01:11.20
01:13.17
01:14.44
01:14.86

01:09.02
01:07.66
01:06.59
01:06.12
01:06.50
01:07.10
01:08.32
01:11.39

01:08.03
01:06.84
01:05.95
01:00.15
01:03.16
01:06.15
01:06.90
01:08.42
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